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Sound chart for final e with o-e and u-e

Rule: When 2 vowels come together the first vowel says its name and the e is quiet.

1. Read the samples of words using o- e 

	Sound o
	Name o
o-e
	Sound u
	Name u
u - e

	rod
	rode
	tub
	tube

	
	rope
	
	tune

	rob
	robe
	cub
	cube

	
	bone
	
	fortune

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



2. Go to Study Ladder and do the exercises with:
long o = name o
https://www.studyladder.com/student/activity/29367
https://www.studyladder.com/student/activity/23881 
https://www.studyladder.com/student/activity/25108 
 
long u = name u
https://www.studyladder.com/student/activity/25109
https://www.studyladder.com/student/activity/23883 
www.studyladder.com/student/activity/23884 

3. Add new words to the lists in the table.
4. Write down other words ending in e. Do they make a vowel say its name?
e.g. time, kite, cake, cape






5. Spelling Test    NAME: 
	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	



Score_____________________

6. Follow Up Activities
Spelling City 
https://www.spellingcity.com/view-spelling-list.html?listId=44562227 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
https://www.spellingcity.com/print-handwriting-practice.html?listId=44562227&printType=print&arrows=off&caseType=lower&size=small&align=left 
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